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Compact Metal Shear - (SH-6010)

Product Images

Short Description

7777777
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Additional Information

Stock Number

Front Gauge Capacity (In.)
Model Number

Prop 65

Shearing Length Capacity (In.)
Warranty

Weight (Lbs.)

Gross Weight

BA9-1007167

24

SH-6010

Cancer and Reproductive Harm
60"

1 Year

3000

3000.0
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